
 

 

           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2020 MEETING DATES COMING UP! 
 

Victoria:- 
Tuesday 10th March at the H. E. Parker Reserve Tennis Club, Heathmont 
Road, Heathmont @ 6.00pm with Coach Ben Longridge, 
 
Wednesday 11th March at the Willison Park Tennis Club, Culliton Road, 
Camberwell @ 7.00pm with Coaches Annette Sheppard & Natalie Bacon, 
 
Monday 16th March at St John Boscos, Cnr Teague Street & Muriel Street, 
Niddrie @ 7.30pm with Coach Jason McKee, 
 
Wednesday 18th March at the Upwey South Tennis Club, Eloera Street, Upwey 
@7.30pm with Coaches Stuart & Diana Sutterby; 
 
Thursday 19th March at the Drouin Tennis Club, Bennett Street, Drouin 
@7.00pm with Coach Mark Stevens; 
 
Monday 23rd March at the Moomba Park Tennis Club, 276 McBryde Street, 
Fawkner @7.15pm with Coach Diva Duvaroren; 
 
Tuesday 24th March at Beacon Hills College, Toomuc Valley Road, Pakenham 
@6.30pm with Coach Mark Stevens; 
 
Thursday 26th March at Heatherdale Tennis Club, 69 Purches Street, Mitcham 
@7.00pm with Coach Jarrod Savage. 

 
NSW:- 
 
Monday 30th March at the Bowral Tennis Club, Loesby Park, Park Road, 
Bowral @ 7.15pm with Tristan Whitehill, 
 
Tuesday 31st March at the Wollongong City Tennis Club, Foley Street, 
Gwynneville @ 6.30pm with Stuart O’Shannessy, 
 
Wednesday 1st April at the Castle Cover Tennis Centre, 68 Deepwater Drive, 
Castle Cove @ 4.30pm with Coach John Eldridge, 
 
Friday 3rd April at the Weston Creek Tennis Club,  Dillon Close, Weston  @ 
6.30pm with Coach Mark Walton,   
 

At these meetings the Tour will be explained in its entirety and 
any questions in relation to the Tour answered. 


